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A001446664 TANUSHKA  GHOSH Female No  1 1 UR  2  413.00  7674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000085329 RICKTA  MONDAL Female No  2  1 2 SC  8  413.00  6505.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000675907 SHONCHITA  ROY Female No  3 3 UR  9  400.00  6155.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001208450 MINAKSHI  PASWAN Female No  4  2 4 SC  2  396.00  6322.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000497256 SRIJITA  CHOWDHURY Female No  5 5 UR  4  389.00  6836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001976654 SAYONA  SARKAR Female No  6 6 UR  6  389.00  6362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001758610 PRERANA  RAY Female No  7 7 UR  17  386.00  6414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001281088 SABANA  KHATUN Female No  8  1 8 OBC-B  5  374.00  6881.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001259037 BRISTI  GHOSH Female No  9 9 UR  13  374.00  6752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000441516 AISHI  RAJBANSHI Female No  10 10 UR  3  373.00  6711.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000503756 SAUMITA  SARKAR Female No  11  3 11 SC  3  373.00  6189.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000262350 SAMPURNA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  12 12 UR  4  372.00  6433.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000931315 SREYASI  DAS Female No  13 13 UR  4  371.00  6624.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000035588 KANKANA  BOSE Female No  14 14 UR  12  371.00  6360.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000071338 KRITTIKA  MUKHERJEE Female No  15 15 UR  5  369.00  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000468428 DEBOLINA  DAS Female No  16  4 16 SC  11  368.00  6503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002275243 SOUMYA  SHARMA Female No  17 17 UR  1  367.00  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001302509 SONALI  SAHA Female No  18  5 18 SC  6  366.00  6641.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540236 SWEETY KUMARI DAS Female No  19  6 19 SC  4  365.00  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000273619 IRIN  GHOSH Female No  20 20 UR  12  364.00  6720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000068867 GOURI  TIWARI Female No  21 21 UR  5  363.00  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001764882 MADHUMITA  BHOWMICK Female No  22 22 UR  3  362.00  6465.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000800609 SHUBHASREE  GOSWAMI Female No  23 23 UR  1  362.00  6398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001431719 BARSHA  HALDER Female No  24 24 UR  6  361.00  6676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001745014 NIKITA  BISWAS Female No  25  7 25 SC  8  359.00  6561.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002380525 BIDISHA  ROY Female No  26 26 UR  2  358.00  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000746679 ASMITA  JANA Female No  27 27 UR  5  358.00  6340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001424002 SREYOSHI  ROY Female No  28  2 28 OBC-B  6  357.00  6661.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416690 SHAFA  ASHIQUE Female No  29 29 UR  1  356.00  6996.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000558827 RISHITA  SARKAR Female No  30 30 UR  6  356.00  6438.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001748227 PRITI  ROY Female No  31  8 31 SC  9  354.00  6619.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002243585 SAMINA  MUSTAFA Female No  32 32 UR  10  354.00  6300.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001170876 CHUMKI  KUNDU Female No  33 33 UR  5  353.00  7009.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000686601 FATIMA  ZAHOOR Female No  34 34 UR  2  353.00  6728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002210145 SREERUPA  

BANDYOPADHYAY

Female No  35 35 UR  19  352.00  6746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002206790 TIYA  PATRA Female No  36 36 UR  4  351.00  7430.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001851256 SUDHANYA  GHOSH Female No  37 37 UR  7  351.00  6722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000796033 BHAGYASREE  DEBNATH Female No  38  3 38 OBC-B  10  349.00  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002368699 SAMPRITI  DEY Female No  39  4 39 OBC-B  7  349.00  6488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001034401 SENJUTI  DASGUPTA Female No  40 40 UR  13  348.00  6697.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000415125 SULAGNA SINHA ROY Female No  41 41 UR  5  348.00  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001309067 ADRIKA  GHOSH Female No  42 42 UR  17  347.00  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001067526 ASTHA  KUMARI Female No  43 43 UR  4  347.00  6277.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104423 PRAPTI  HALDER Female No  44 44 UR  22  346.00  6403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002127343 DIYA  DAS Female No  45 45 UR  20  344.00  6799.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Surendranath College For Women,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:21.37

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mass Communication & Journalism

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Journalism & Mass 

Communication)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000667177 DOYEL  BISWAS Female No  46 46 UR  2  344.00  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000329892 ISHITA  DAS Female No  47 47 UR  3  343.00  6377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000306342 SAMPA  BANGAL Female No  48  9 48 SC  3  342.00  7087.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001021406 NIKITA  GUPTA Female No  49 49 UR  3  342.00  6816.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002257711 RUPSA  CHATTERJEE Female No  50 50 UR  2  341.00  7373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434896 ASMI  MAJUMDAR Female No  51 51 UR  21  341.00  6506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000625091 RUPSA  SAHA Female No  52 52 UR  3  340.00  6733.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000034936 MALLIKA  MONDAL Female No  53  10 53 SC  1  339.00  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000911960 SOHINI  PODDAR Female No  54 54 UR  5  338.00  6633.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002140543 SNEHA  GHOSH Female No  55 55 UR  25  337.00  7790.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000390088 CHHANDOSI  DAS Female No  56 56 UR  6  337.00  6719.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001373216 MALLIKA  SARKAR Female No  57 57 UR  5  337.00  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000190324 ASTHA  SHAW Female No  58 58 UR  9  336.00  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246086 MANISHA  SHAW Female No  59 59 UR  13  335.00  7078.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001560564 TRISHITA  SARKAR Female No  60  11 60 SC  6  335.00  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000370466 TITLI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  61 61 UR  4  334.00  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001929036 SUCHARITA  MALLICK Female No  62 62 UR  18  334.00  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000719294 SAMPURNA  MANNA Female No  63  5 63 OBC-B  5  334.00  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001864992 SHIRIN  CHAKRABORTY Female No  64 64 UR  15  334.00  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000562820 DIPIKA  DAS Female No  65  12 65 SC  5  333.00  6758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000058840 SARIKA  GHORAI Female No  66 66 UR  2  333.00  6496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001071239 MANAMI  BANERJEE Female No  67 67 UR  19  332.00  6728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000781742 DEEPSHIKHA  PAL Female No  68 68 UR  4  332.00  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002349324 SUZAN  AFROSE Female No  69 69 UR  19  331.00  6546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000214616 TRISHA  SARKAR Female No  70 70 UR  8  330.00  6689.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001244427 URMEE  DAS Female No  71  1 71 EWS  17  330.00  6684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000205651 ADITI  MONDAL Female No  72  13 72 SC  2  329.00  6464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000963227 UDITA  HAZRA Female No  73  14 73 SC  5  327.00  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002418938 AFRIN  BANU Female No  74  1 74 OBC-A  7  326.00  6619.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002274031 ADRIZA  BHATTACHARYYA Female No  75 75 UR  17  323.00  6744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000731787 PIYASI  NANDA Female No  76 76 UR  2  323.00  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002094225 ZAINAB  AMJAD Female No  77 77 UR  4  323.00  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000509951 AGOMONI  MAITY Female No  78 78 UR  10  323.00  6282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000782929 SOMA  NASKAR Female No  79 79 UR  10  321.00  6414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001579921 DIPANWITA  HIRA Female No  80  15 80 SC  5  321.00  6413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001272704 MRINMAYEE  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  81 81 UR  3  320.00  10984.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000529954 ANUSKA  MALLICK Female No  82 82 UR  6  320.00  6666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000401870 TANIA  MONDAL Female No  83  16 83 SC  4  319.00  6608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001231475 PALAK  SINGH Female No  84 84 UR  8  319.00  6182.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002151695 TANISHA  PAL Female No  85 85 UR  7  318.00  6963.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000463150 SONIA  SHAW Female No  86 86 UR  9  318.00  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001796170 PIYALI  DAS Female No  87  17 87 SC  12  317.00  6785.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000343814 SHIPRA  SAHA Female No  88  18 88 SC  5  316.00  6774.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001297745 ANUSHUA  HAZRA Female No  89  19 89 SC  3  316.00  6769.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001513767 RUPSA  MANNA Female No  90 90 UR  3  316.00  6531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Surendranath College For Women,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:21.37

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Mass Communication & Journalism

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Journalism & Mass 

Communication)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002207009 SOMDUTTA  DUTTA Female No  91 91 UR  19  316.00  6448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000936773 ISHANI  GHOSH Female No  92 92 UR  2  316.00  6377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002132900 SNEHA  KUNDU Female No  93 93 UR  8  314.00  6642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000890271 RAJANYA  CHOWDHURY Female No  94 94 UR  17  313.00  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001022138 RIDHI KUMARI PANDEY Female No  95 95 UR  6  313.00  6445.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002153165 SHREYA  BHATTACHARYYA Female No  96 96 UR  4  313.00  6277.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000426443 ARINDITA  MOITRA Female No  97 97 UR  8  313.00  6192.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000356343 TRISA  DAS Female No  98  20 98 SC  11  311.00  6959.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002297586 RUPA  KUMARI Female No  99 99 UR  18  311.00  6938.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002104504 KAUSHANI  MOULIK Female No  100  2 100 EWS  11  311.00  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000779413 TITHI  MAJUMDER Female No  101 101 UR  10  311.00  6509.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001022117 SREE  CHOWDHURY Female No  102 102 UR  7  310.00  7203.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000620554 AISHWARYA  PAUL Female No  103 103 UR  6  310.00  7079.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000806766 SRIJITA  SARKAR Female No  104 104 UR  8  310.00  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001494431 AFRINA  TARAFDAR Female No  105 105 UR  2  310.00  6498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000224031 JOAN ANN MCGOWAN Female No  106 106 UR  25  309.00  6965.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000309122 APARAJITA  DASGHOSH Female No  107 107 UR  3  309.00  6918.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002027086 RAIKAMAL  MUKHERJEE Female No  108 108 UR  22  308.00  6745.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000518911 DEBASMITA  MAITY Female No  109 109 UR  3  308.00  6457.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001552269 SREE  BISWAS Female No  110 110 UR  12  307.00  6946.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002124936 ASMITA  DUTTA Female No  111 111 UR  12  307.00  6768.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001508325 ANIKA  KUMARI Female No  112 112 UR  1  306.00  6568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000783550 ARCHANA  BORAL Female No  113  21 113 SC  14  305.00  6789.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001245717 AMRITA KUMARI SINGH Female No  114 114 UR  2  304.00  7206.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001519092 PIU  TALUKDAR Female No  115  22 115 SC  16  304.00  6848.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000336890 SHWETA  DEY Female No  116 116 UR  8  304.00  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000764802 SANCHARI  DAS Female No  117 117 UR  4  304.00  6402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002099088 SAMPRITI  SAMANTA Female No  118 118 UR  4  303.00  7466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000653549 INDUSHREE  GUIN Female No  119  6 119 OBC-B  11  303.00  6876.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002051958 SAHELI  SENGUPTA Female No  120 120 UR  19  303.00  6769.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001805427 PRAGYA  DUTTA Female No  121 121 UR  1  303.00  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000459521 DIYA  BISWAS Female No  122 122 UR  8  303.00  6437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002302387 PRIYANKA  MAHATO Female No  123 123 UR  16  302.00  6980.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001831843 MENKA  MALLICK Female No  124  23 124 SC  8  302.00  6883.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000542481 NAINA  SINGH Female No  125 125 UR  2  302.00  6370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001379436 DIYA  GHOSH Female No  126 126 UR  8  300.00  6895.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000334490 PAUL  DAS Female No  127 127 UR  7  300.00  6633.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001241340 SMITADRI  SARKAR Female No  128 128 UR  18  300.00  6449.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001988829 TIYASHA  GHOSH Female No  129  7 129 OBC-B  2  298.00  7199.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000813609 RINA  ROY Female No  130 130 UR  2  298.00  7145.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001218622 RUDRANI  DEY Female No  131 131 UR  2  296.00  6994.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002094769 MANSI  AGARWAL Female No  132 132 UR  15  296.00  6813.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001877509 SUBHAMITA  BHOWMICK Female No  133 133 UR  16  295.00  6995.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000032594 RAGINI  MODI Female No  134 134 UR  4  295.00  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000493833 JAYASMITA  DAS Female No  135 135 UR  6  294.00  6802.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000831335 SOMDUTTA  GHOSH Female No  136  8 136 OBC-B  5  294.00  6381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000988259 SHALMOLI  DAS Female No  137 137 UR  17  293.00  6215.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001407846 SRIJANI  DUTTA Female No  138 138 UR  8  292.00  7098.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002227687 MILY  SINGH Female No  139  1 139 ST  8  292.00  6813.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000008577 AHANA  BHATTACHARYYA Female No  140 140 UR  4  292.00  6720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000460514 RUPSHA  MIDDAY Female No  141 141 UR  8  292.00  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000602551 TITAS  DAS Female No  142 142 UR  8  291.00  7495.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001874820 ANUSHKA  DHAR Female No  143 143 UR  6  291.00  6953.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002432428 ANNESHA  SEAL Female No  144  2 144 OBC-A  10  291.00  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000631683 PRIYANKA  PRADHAN Female No  145  9 145 OBC-B  4  291.00  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000934457 ANANYA  BHOWMICK Female No  146 146 UR  7  291.00  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001020690 PRACHI  SHA Female No  147 147 UR  5  291.00  6549.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001000474 MOHONA  GHOSH Female No  148 148 UR  7  291.00  6464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000196417 TASNIMA TABASSUM 

JAHAN

Female No  149 149 UR  5  288.00  6971.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357467 TUMPA  DAS Female No  150  24 150 SC  4  287.00  7040.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002032499 JOYMITRA  MANDAL Female No  151 151 UR  17  287.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001438110 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  152 152 UR  6  287.00  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002425545 SANIA  PARVIN Female No  153  3 153 OBC-A  2  286.00  6907.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000018789 SHARMISTHA  HAZRA Female No  154  25 154 SC  4  285.00  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000100436 ANESWA  SIT Female No  155 155 UR  4  284.00  6861.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002240292 BIPASHA  CHONGDAR Female No  156 156 UR  6  284.00  6444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002332272 KHUSHI  SHAW Female No  157 157 UR  13  283.00  7061.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001161965 RUPANKANA  ACHARYA Female No  158 158 UR  7  283.00  6968.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002096561 EKTA  SINGH Female No  159 159 UR  8  283.00  6767.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001970188 HUMAIRA  PARBESH Female No  160 160 UR  1  282.00  7453.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001552417 ABHILASHA  

BHATTACHARYA

Female No  161 161 UR  6  282.00  6392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000227999 ANUSHKA  MUKHERJEE Female No  162 162 UR  5  281.00  6823.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001137707 SHAMAYITA ROY 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  163 163 UR  3  281.00  6695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002120351 SNEHA  MAHATA Female No  164 164 UR  10  280.00  6626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002252997 SAHELI  PAL Female No  165 165 UR  4  279.00  6524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001647050 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  166 166 UR  4  276.00  6608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002190894 SHRABANI  NASKAR Female No  167  26 167 SC  24  275.00  7202.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001888445 BHUMIKA  DEBNATH Female No  168 168 UR  5  275.00  7088.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001655946 SANGITA  MAHATO Female No  169 169 UR  10  275.00  7041.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000124583 ANKITA  BARDHAN Female No  170 170 UR  8  275.00  6722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000524083 SRUTI  DAS Female No  171 171 UR  10  274.00  6641.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002333424 PRIYOSHMITA  BANERJEE Female No  172 172 UR  18  273.00  6708.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000890976 ADRIJA  BISWAS Female No  173  27 173 SC  8  272.00  6789.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001171053 SUCHISMITA  ACHARJEE Female No  174 174 UR  14  271.00  6690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002040820 KOUSHANI  BASU ROY 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  175 175 UR  3  270.00  6593.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001087046 SRIJITA  GUHA Female No  176 176 UR  7  270.00  6530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000790596 PINTI  SHAW Female No  177 177 UR  4  269.00  6741.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001139089 GARGI  CHATTERJEE Female No  178 178 UR  9  269.00  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002131898 AUDITI  DHARGUPTA Female No  179 179 UR  15  268.00  6768.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002161048 RIKITA  MAHATA Female No  180 180 UR  12  268.00  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000385701 PRATIVA  DEY Female No  181 181 UR  4  268.00  6334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000763957 JYOTI  MANDAL Female No  182  28 182 SC  16  266.00  6824.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001989073 PAPIA  DEBNATH Female No  183 183 UR  3  266.00  6552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002129557 URJA  SHRISHTI Female No  184 184 UR  13  266.00  6506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002318254 SHAIMA  HASHMI Female No  185 185 UR  16  265.00  6750.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000742976 SOHINI  SARKAR Female No  186 186 UR  4  265.00  6734.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001554627 SUHANA  KHAN Female No  187  10 187 OBC-B  12  264.00  6849.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001507508 SRITI  DAS Female No  188  29 188 SC  9  264.00  6836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002074060 RIA  BISWAS Female No  189  30 189 SC  4  264.00  6828.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001066434 ISHITA  DUTTA Female No  190 190 UR  7  263.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001092271 SARA  GHOSH Female No  191 191 UR  6  262.00  7128.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002156539 ANINDITA  ACHARYA Female No  192 192 UR  12  261.00  6784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000407683 SUCHANDRA  HALDER Female No  193  31 193 SC  2  260.00  6527.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001702454 MADHULINA  DAS Female No  194 194 UR  8  259.00  7129.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001977669 RIMIKA  PAUL Female No  195 195 UR  7  259.00  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002247525 SWATI  MALLICK Female No  196 196 UR  1  258.00  7400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000386631 SHREYA  DAS Female No  197 197 UR  15  257.00  5984.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001297896 GAYATRI  BANERJEE Female No  198 198 UR  19  256.00  6666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001835032 SHARVARI  SONI Female No  199 199 UR  15  256.00  6118.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000090109 SOUMILI  DAS Female No  200  32 200 SC  1  256.00  5931.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000011367 SNEHA  NANDI Female No  201 201 UR  7  255.00  6725.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001583095 KRIPA  SUBBA Female No  202  2 202 ST  5  255.00  6164.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001672633 ANISA  PARVIN Female No  203  4 203 OBC-A  11  254.00  7264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001084927 JUMAINA  HOSSAIN Female No  204  5 204 OBC-A  8  254.00  7119.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000612649 SNEHA  CHATTERJEE Female No  205 205 UR  9  254.00  6748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000709782 SANILI  DAS Female No  206 206 UR  10  254.00  6556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000193817 SHREEJANI  CHOWDHURY Female No  207 207 UR  4  253.00  6559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002349267 SONALI  SHAW Female No  208 208 UR  2  251.00  6960.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002152728 SANIA  BISWAS Female No  209 209 UR  2  249.00  7037.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002119044 SOHANI  TIWARI Female No  210 210 UR  11  246.00  6948.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001039354 NISHA  MONDAL Female No  211  33 211 SC  22  246.00  6726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001892764 DEBANKITA  

CHAKROBARTY

Female No  212 212 UR  14  246.00  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001583920 ANUSREE  DUTTA Female No  213 213 UR  6  245.00  7532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001773834 ARPITA  BAR Female No  214  34 214 SC  2  245.00  6707.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001350864 MEGHA  MAITY Female No  215 215 UR  4  243.00  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000300859 RITU  JAISWARA Female No  216  35 216 SC  4  242.00  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001366104 SHRIMOYEE  CHAKRAVARTI Female No  217 217 UR  9  240.00  6697.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000504251 SHREYA  DEY Female No  218 218 UR  6  237.00  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001322009 USSI  ROY Female No  219 219 UR  17  236.00  6618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001230093 ANJANI  KUMARI Female No  220 220 UR  2  235.00  5827.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000683814 SUSMITA  HALDER Female No  221  36 221 SC  2  234.00  6640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246000 PAYEL  DAS Female No  222 222 UR  8  232.00  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000369993 NANDITA  SAHA Female No  223  37 223 SC  9  232.00  6641.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001704528 DEBASHREE  

BHATTACHARYA

Female No  224 224 UR  4  231.00  6709.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000933132 SMRITI  MONDAL Female No  225  38 225 SC  4  231.00  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002314297 NOOR SHIFA ZAMAN Female No  226 226 UR  7  230.00  7357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001778200 NILA  BHASKAR Female No  227 227 UR  5  229.00  7229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000287892 TISHA  SHARMA Female No  228 228 UR  1  228.00  6979.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000229690 NIVEDITA  MONDAL Female No  229 229 UR  3  225.00  7173.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002146369 KHUSHI  SINGH Female No  230 230 UR  18  221.00  7297.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000834485 NISTHA  SOM Female No  231 231 UR  6  221.00  6723.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000602984 MEGHA  HORE Female No  232 232 UR  12  219.00  6516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000303487 SUMMI  KUMARI Female No  233 233 UR  3  218.00  6470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000631364 TANU  THAPA Female No  234 234 UR  6  214.00  6980.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000513982 RUPSA  PRAMANICK Female No  235  39 235 SC  3  213.00  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767305 SUJATA  DAS Female No  236  40 236 SC  3  213.00  6471.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002163171 PRARTHANA  GHOSH Female No  237 237 UR  5  210.00  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002231345 ANKITA  MAJUMDER Female No  238 238 UR  8  204.00  6733.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002210113 TRISHA  DAWN Female No  239 239 UR  3  203.00  6958.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001358758 PAPIYA  TARAFDAR Female No  240  41 240 SC  5  203.00  6828.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001733499 ANANYA  NANDY Female No  241 241 UR  15  201.00  7137.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001710250 SHREYA  MONDAL Female No  242  42 242 SC  17  192.00  6641.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002418938 AFRIN  BANU Female No  74  1 1 OBC-A  7  326.00  6619.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002432428 ANNESHA  SEAL Female No  144  2 2 OBC-A  10  291.00  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002425545 SANIA  PARVIN Female No  153  3 3 OBC-A  2  286.00  6907.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001672633 ANISA  PARVIN Female No  203  4 4 OBC-A  11  254.00  7264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001084927 JUMAINA  HOSSAIN Female No  204  5 5 OBC-A  8  254.00  7119.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001281088 SABANA  KHATUN Female No  8  1 1 OBC-B  5  374.00  6881.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001424002 SREYOSHI  ROY Female No  28  2 2 OBC-B  6  357.00  6661.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000796033 BHAGYASREE  DEBNATH Female No  38  3 3 OBC-B  10  349.00  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002368699 SAMPRITI  DEY Female No  39  4 4 OBC-B  7  349.00  6488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000719294 SAMPURNA  MANNA Female No  63  5 5 OBC-B  5  334.00  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000653549 INDUSHREE  GUIN Female No  119  6 6 OBC-B  11  303.00  6876.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001988829 TIYASHA  GHOSH Female No  129  7 7 OBC-B  2  298.00  7199.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000831335 SOMDUTTA  GHOSH Female No  136  8 8 OBC-B  5  294.00  6381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000631683 PRIYANKA  PRADHAN Female No  145  9 9 OBC-B  4  291.00  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001554627 SUHANA  KHAN Female No  187  10 10 OBC-B  12  264.00  6849.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000085329 RICKTA  MONDAL Female No  2  1 1 SC  8  413.00  6505.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001208450 MINAKSHI  PASWAN Female No  4  2 2 SC  2  396.00  6322.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000503756 SAUMITA  SARKAR Female No  11  3 3 SC  3  373.00  6189.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000468428 DEBOLINA  DAS Female No  16  4 4 SC  11  368.00  6503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001302509 SONALI  SAHA Female No  18  5 5 SC  6  366.00  6641.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540236 SWEETY KUMARI DAS Female No  19  6 6 SC  4  365.00  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001745014 NIKITA  BISWAS Female No  25  7 7 SC  8  359.00  6561.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748227 PRITI  ROY Female No  31  8 8 SC  9  354.00  6619.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000306342 SAMPA  BANGAL Female No  48  9 9 SC  3  342.00  7087.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000034936 MALLIKA  MONDAL Female No  53  10 10 SC  1  339.00  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001560564 TRISHITA  SARKAR Female No  60  11 11 SC  6  335.00  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000562820 DIPIKA  DAS Female No  65  12 12 SC  5  333.00  6758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000205651 ADITI  MONDAL Female No  72  13 13 SC  2  329.00  6464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000963227 UDITA  HAZRA Female No  73  14 14 SC  5  327.00  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001579921 DIPANWITA  HIRA Female No  80  15 15 SC  5  321.00  6413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000401870 TANIA  MONDAL Female No  83  16 16 SC  4  319.00  6608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001796170 PIYALI  DAS Female No  87  17 17 SC  12  317.00  6785.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000343814 SHIPRA  SAHA Female No  88  18 18 SC  5  316.00  6774.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001297745 ANUSHUA  HAZRA Female No  89  19 19 SC  3  316.00  6769.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000356343 TRISA  DAS Female No  98  20 20 SC  11  311.00  6959.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000783550 ARCHANA  BORAL Female No  113  21 21 SC  14  305.00  6789.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001519092 PIU  TALUKDAR Female No  115  22 22 SC  16  304.00  6848.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001831843 MENKA  MALLICK Female No  124  23 23 SC  8  302.00  6883.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357467 TUMPA  DAS Female No  150  24 24 SC  4  287.00  7040.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000018789 SHARMISTHA  HAZRA Female No  154  25 25 SC  4  285.00  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002190894 SHRABANI  NASKAR Female No  167  26 26 SC  24  275.00  7202.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000890976 ADRIJA  BISWAS Female No  173  27 27 SC  8  272.00  6789.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000763957 JYOTI  MANDAL Female No  182  28 28 SC  16  266.00  6824.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001507508 SRITI  DAS Female No  188  29 29 SC  9  264.00  6836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002074060 RIA  BISWAS Female No  189  30 30 SC  4  264.00  6828.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000407683 SUCHANDRA  HALDER Female No  193  31 31 SC  2  260.00  6527.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000090109 SOUMILI  DAS Female No  200  32 32 SC  1  256.00  5931.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001039354 NISHA  MONDAL Female No  211  33 33 SC  22  246.00  6726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001773834 ARPITA  BAR Female No  214  34 34 SC  2  245.00  6707.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000300859 RITU  JAISWARA Female No  216  35 35 SC  4  242.00  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000683814 SUSMITA  HALDER Female No  221  36 36 SC  2  234.00  6640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000369993 NANDITA  SAHA Female No  223  37 37 SC  9  232.00  6641.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000933132 SMRITI  MONDAL Female No  225  38 38 SC  4  231.00  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000513982 RUPSA  PRAMANICK Female No  235  39 39 SC  3  213.00  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767305 SUJATA  DAS Female No  236  40 40 SC  3  213.00  6471.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001358758 PAPIYA  TARAFDAR Female No  240  41 41 SC  5  203.00  6828.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001710250 SHREYA  MONDAL Female No  242  42 42 SC  17  192.00  6641.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002227687 MILY  SINGH Female No  139  1 1 ST  8  292.00  6813.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001583095 KRIPA  SUBBA Female No  202  2 2 ST  5  255.00  6164.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001244427 URMEE  DAS Female No  71  1 1 EWS  17  330.00  6684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002104504 KAUSHANI  MOULIK Female No  100  2 2 EWS  11  311.00  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


